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Tentative 2020 CGISD Foothall Broadcast Schedule

Date
9/24/20
9/25/20
10/1/20
10/2/20
10/8/20
10/9/20
10/15/20
10/16/20
10/17/20
10/29/20
10/30/20
11/6/20
11/12/20
1/13/20
11/14/20
11/20/20
11/21/20
11/21/20
11/21/20
12/4/20

Day
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Team
Grand Oaks
0Oak Ridge
College Park
The Woodlands
Oak Ridge
Grand Oaks
Oak Ridge

The Woodlands
College Park
0Oak Ridge
College Park
The Woodlands
Grand Oaks
Oak Ridge
College Park
0Oak Ridge

The Woodlands
College Park
Grand Oaks
Grand Oaks

Opponent
Caney Creek
Clear Creek
Bryan

Lamar
Humble
Kingwood Park
Montgomery
Hightower
Kingwood
Conroe

Grand Oaks
0Oak Ridge

The Woodlands
Willis

Conroe

College Park
Conroe

The Woodlands
Oak Ridge
Clear Lake

Time
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

www.woodlandsonline.com/sports

Stadium
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest
Woodforest




