

## **Tentative 2020 CISD Football Broadcast Schedule**

Date	Day	Team	Opponent	Time	Stadium
9/24/20	Thursday	Grand Oaks	Caney Creek	7:00 PM	Woodforest
9/25/20	Friday	Oak Ridge	Clear Creek	7:00 PM	Woodforest
10/1/20	Thursday	College Park	Bryan	7:00 PM	Woodforest
10/2/20	Friday	The Woodlands	Lamar	7:00 PM	Woodforest
10/8/20	Thursday	Oak Ridge	Humble	7:00 PM	Woodforest
10/9/20	Friday	Grand Oaks	Kingwood Park	7:00 PM	Woodforest
10/15/20	Thursday	Oak Ridge	Montgomery	7:00 PM	Woodforest
10/16/20	Friday	The Woodlands	Hightower	7:00 PM	Woodforest
10/17/20	Saturday	College Park	Kingwood	4:00 PM	Woodforest
10/29/20	Thursday	Oak Ridge	Conroe	7:00 PM	Woodforest
10/30/20	Friday	College Park	Grand Oaks	7:00 PM	Woodforest
11/6/20	Friday	The Woodlands	Oak Ridge	7:00 PM	Woodforest
11/12/20	Thursday	Grand Oaks	The Woodlands	7:00 PM	Woodforest
11/13/20	Friday	Oak Ridge	Willis	7:00 PM	Woodforest
11/14/20	Saturday	College Park	Conroe	2:00 PM	Woodforest
11/20/20	Friday	Oak Ridge	College Park	7:00 PM	Woodforest
11/21/20	Saturday	The Woodlands	Conroe	2:00 PM	Woodforest
11/27/20	Friday	College Park	The Woodlands	7:00 PM	Woodforest
11/27/20	Friday	Grand Oaks	Oak Ridge	2:00 PM	Woodforest
12/4/20	Friday	Grand Oaks	Clear Lake	7:00 PM	Woodforest